
EventNum Event Place Crew Bow Stroke AdjTime Delta

1 C01 J14H1x H1 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 2 NOTTELET MAXENCE  (J14) 545398 03:54.631

1 C01 J14H1x H1 2 PERREUX SN 1 4 TALBOT TIDYANE  (J14) 586961 03:57.136 00:02.505

1 C01 J14H1x H1 3 VERSAILLES CN 1 1 GENNIGES DELACROIX FLAVIEN  (J14) 578543 04:05.603 00:10.972

1 C01 J14H1x H1 4 FRANCE CN 1 5 CAUSSIN OSCAR  (J14) 578760 04:19.988 00:25.357

1 C01 J14H1x H1 5 LAGNY SN 2 6 CROMBOIS AUBIN  (J14) 556572 04:34.089 00:39.458

1 C01 J14H1x H1 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 3 LACASSAGNE TIMOTHE  (J14) 569927 DNF

2 C01 J14H1x H2 1 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 5 DUVERNEYPRET VALENTIN  (J14) 584555 03:56.383

2 C01 J14H1x H2 2 LAGNY SN 3 1 BOSQUET GLEONNEC CORENTIN  (J14) 564389 04:11.603 00:15.220

2 C01 J14H1x H2 3 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 4 SAUVAN ROBIN  (J14) 567562 04:22.609 00:26.226

2 C01 J14H1x H2 4 SN OISE 1 2 DESMONTS TOM  (J14) 562175 04:38.449 00:42.066

2 C01 J14H1x H2 5 BOULOGNE 92 1 6 CHELLY MATTIS  (J14) 587600 04:41.921 00:45.538

2 C01 J14H1x H2 6 MANTES AS 1 3 ERRAKOUANI NAHEL (J14) 580670 05:04.163 01:07.780

3 C01 J14H1x H3 1 VERSAILLES CN 2 1 LAMBION MATTHIEU  (J14) 561516 04:06.048

3 C01 J14H1x H3 2 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 3 HU ENZO  (J14) 569090 04:15.506 00:09.458

3 C01 J14H1x H3 3 PORT-MARLY RC 1 5 PYE-BURTIN ELLIOT  (J14) 544590 04:23.216 00:17.168

3 C01 J14H1x H3 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 6 BEUZART VALERAN  (J14) 552283 04:32.737 00:26.689

3 C01 J14H1x H3 5 BOULOGNE 92 2 2 DEBUIRE AURÈLE  (J14) 585242 04:50.604 00:44.556

3 C01 J14H1x H3 6 BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 4 DEHENNIN MATTHÉO  (J14) 579024 05:42.746 01:36.698

4 C01 J14H1x H4 1 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 1 INACIO MARTIN  (J14) 538756 04:06.549

4 C01 J14H1x H4 2 LAGNY SN 1 6 VINCENT ARTHUR  (J14) 551955 04:06.828 00:00.279

4 C01 J14H1x H4 3 PERREUX SN 2 2 PICHARLES MAXIME  (J14) 596189 04:14.000 00:07.451

4 C01 J14H1x H4 4 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 4 ROYER GABIN  (J14) 554473 04:18.415 00:11.866

4 C01 J14H1x H4 5 MELUN CN 1 3 BONNEHORGNE DIMITRI  (J14) 592271 04:37.540 00:30.991

4 C01 J14H1x H4 6 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 5 CHERRIER MARIN  (J14) 582105 04:46.393 00:39.844

5 C01 J14H1x H5 1 MANTES AS 2 2 BENKADA YANIS  (J14) 563073 03:58.227

5 C01 J14H1x H5 2 FRANCE CN 2 5 CARROT-DULAC GASPARD  (J14) 568841 04:17.646 00:19.419

5 C01 J14H1x H5 3 SN OISE 2 1 BARBIER VALENTIN  (J14) 579747 04:21.059 00:22.832

5 C01 J14H1x H5 4 BASSE SEINE SNBS 3 6 HANOUN ELIOTT  (J14) 579802 04:37.304 00:39.077

5 C01 J14H1x H5 5 CORBEIL ASCE 91 2 4 PINON WILLIAM  (J14) 595401 04:39.086 00:40.859

5 C01 J14H1x H5 6 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 3 DAGOMMER CÔME  (J14) 573282 04:45.571 00:47.344

6 C01 J14H1x H6 1 VERSAILLES CN 3 3 DE MIOLLIS TANGUY  (J14) 557202 03:58.275

6 C01 J14H1x H6 2 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 2 6 FREMIN LUCA  (J14) 583980 03:59.227 00:00.952

6 C01 J14H1x H6 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 2 VALETTE LOUIS  (J14) 590304 04:07.259 00:08.984

6 C01 J14H1x H6 4 BASSE SEINE SNBS 4 1 SOUANEF NAHIL  (J14) 585750 04:07.845 00:09.570

6 C01 J14H1x H6 5 BASSE SEINE SNBS 5 5 CLEMENT-BAUDIN ANTOINE  (J14) 591393 04:25.731 00:27.456

6 C01 J14H1x H6 6 BOULOGNE 92 3 4 LAGUNA CORNILLE OCTAVIO  (J14) 562039 05:16.146 01:17.871



7 C01 J14H1x H7 1 VERSAILLES CN 4 4 BOUVIER PHILIBERT  (J14) 588401 04:16.410

7 C01 J14H1x H7 2 BASSE SEINE SNBS 6 3 RENIE EMILE  (J14) 594356 04:18.095 00:01.685

7 C01 J14H1x H7 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 2 GEORGEAUD BAPTISTE  (J14) 579116 04:35.238 00:18.828

7 C01 J14H1x H7 4 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 3 1 COUDRAY BASTIAN  (J14) 579135 04:37.772 00:21.362

7 C01 J14H1x H7 5 BOULOGNE 92 4 5 HEMBERT GEORGES  (J14) 579512 04:43.568 00:27.158

7 C01 J14H1x H7 BASSE SEINE SNBS 7 6 DESREUMAUX DE BAUDREUIL ANTOINE  (J14) 594357 DNS

8 C01 J14H1x H8 1 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 3 5 ALEONARD ROMAIN  (J14) 550111 04:08.600

8 C01 J14H1x H8 2 VERSAILLES CN 5 2 TERTRAIS RAOHAEL  (J14) 594902 04:10.450 00:01.850

8 C01 J14H1x H8 3 BOULOGNE 92 5 1 LOBEL--PONGRACZ MAXIMILIEN  (J14) 586905 04:53.985 00:45.385

8 C01 J14H1x H8 4 PERREUX SN 3 6 BOUHADIBA NAEL  (J14) 597255 08:29.940 04:21.340

8 C01 J14H1x H8 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 3 ANGLES AURELIEN  (J14) 549085 DNS

8 C01 J14H1x H8 BASSE SEINE SNBS 8 4 REBER ANTOINE  (J14) 597625 DNS

9 C01 J14H1x H9 1 VERSAILLES CN 6 5 VALLOIS EDGAR  (J14) 595327 04:04.640

9 C01 J14H1x H9 2 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 1 SIMART SASHA  (J14) 577587 04:10.060 00:05.420

9 C01 J14H1x H9 3 FRANCE CN 3 2 DUPLANIL MATTHIEU  (J14) 563695 04:45.773 00:41.133

9 C01 J14H1x H9 4 BOULOGNE 92 8 6 WOJCIEKOWSKI MATTHIAS  (J14) 578466 05:06.569 01:01.929

9 C01 J14H1x H9 5 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 3 DE MOURA ENZO  (J14) 559945 05:17.433 01:12.793

9 C01 J14H1x H9 BASSE SEINE SNBS 9 4 DE HARO MARTI  (J14) 596444 DNS

10 C01 J14H1x H10 1 VERSAILLES CN 7 1 GNAS NIKOLAY  (J14) 597898 04:23.358

10 C01 J14H1x H10 2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 4 5 EL AKRAOUI ISMAEL  (J14) 550131 04:34.442 00:11.084

10 C01 J14H1x H10 3 BASSE SEINE SNBS 10 4 TONNOT GAUTHIER  (J14) 600070 04:36.942 00:13.584

10 C01 J14H1x H10 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 3 BOULADE LUCAS  (J14) 559948 04:40.169 00:16.811

10 C01 J14H1x H10 5 BOULOGNE 92 6 2 MOMENI TANNEGUY  (J14) 586029 04:50.238 00:26.880

10 C01 J14H1x H10 6 PORT-MARLY RC 2 6 METELAK MATTHIEU  (J14) 591214 05:13.641 00:50.283

11 C01 J14H1x H11 1 SN OISE 4 2 ESCRICH LOUIS  (J14) 595017 04:18.126

11 C01 J14H1x H11 2 BOULOGNE 92 7 4 VANDEPUY KEZIAH  (J14) 562035 04:19.967 00:01.841

11 C01 J14H1x H11 3 VERSAILLES CN 8 5 KAROUIA FIRACE  (J14) 564339 04:44.167 00:26.041

11 C01 J14H1x H11 4 PERREUX SN 4 1 JEANTET CHARLES  (J14) 566897 05:08.175 00:50.049

11 C01 J14H1x H11 5 BASSE SEINE SNBS 11 3 BELLARBI SALAH MANIL  (J14) 604959 05:11.037 00:52.911

12 C02 J14H2x H1 1 MEAUX CN 1 2 LELOUP LUCAS  (J14) 533851 COTTEREAU THEO  (J14) 586534 03:33.244

12 C02 J14H2x H1 2 FRANCE CN 1 3 DILLARD ARTHUR  (J14) 598676 CHEVALIER CLEMENT  (J13) 594383 03:39.162 00:05.918

12 C02 J14H2x H1 3 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 1 4 MALEY HUGO  (J14) 562478 DOUMBIA POIRIER PAUL ELIAS  (J14) 562614 03:41.081 00:07.837

12 C02 J14H2x H1 4 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 2 1 CROMBE EDOUARD  (J13) 566041 BRUNET GASPARD  (J14) 548100 03:51.423 00:18.179

12 C02 J14H2x H1 5 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 6 CONDE MATIAS  (J14) 559322 BLONDELET AXEL  (J14) 575821 04:01.403 00:28.159

12 C02 J14H2x H1 6 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 5 NORE BAVOUX MAX  (J14) 595180 HOCHBERG SIMON  (J14) 594859 04:04.045 00:30.801



13 C02 J14H2x H2 1 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 2 JAUDINOT NATHAN  (J14) 597724 PICCONI LE DEUN DIANE  (J14) 597504 03:39.944

13 C02 J14H2x H2 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 1 JOURDAN DA SILVA GABRIEL  (J14) 549088 SABATRY QUENTIN  (J14) 551581 03:49.226 00:09.282

13 C02 J14H2x H2 3 ACI 94 1 5 GIORLA YOHAN  (J13) 566369 SIMON TIMOTHY  (J14) 581134 04:00.993 00:21.049

13 C02 J14H2x H2 4 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 6 MUSSIER AURELIEN  (J13) 594603 MOMBELLO-DAVID MAXIME  (J13) 594370 04:41.706 01:01.762

13 C02 J14H2x H2 5 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 4 MARIN AUXENCE  (J14) 603801 DJORDJEVIC KALAFATIC MARKO  (J14) 606077 04:58.186 01:18.242

13 C02 J14H2x H2 6 MELUN CN 1 3 BURET JULES  (J13) 576774 PREVOT BAPTISTE  (J13) 579056 05:03.039 01:23.095

14 C02 J14H2x H3 1 FRANCE CN 2 1 ONAR EGE  (J14) 580194 GIFFORD THOMAS  (J13) 599549 04:07.180

14 C02 J14H2x H3 2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 4 MAHJOUB NAEL  (J14) 595186 BACQUEY GASSAN  (J14) 584474 04:21.530 00:14.350

14 C02 J14H2x H3 3 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 2 2 KLEIN NATHAËL  (J14) 581174 PILLET LOUIS- EMMANUEL  (J14) 604300 04:26.101 00:18.921

14 C02 J14H2x H3 4 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 2 3 NAYROLES JULIEN  (J13) 599310 CROUZIER LOUIS  (J14) 597552 04:26.579 00:19.399

14 C02 J14H2x H3 5 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 3 5 MEUNIER BERYL  (J14) 585717 MANDEREAU CYRIL (J14) 600897 04:47.980 00:40.800

15 C02 J14H2x H4 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 5 ANGLES AURELIEN  (J14) 549085 BEUZART CHARLELIE  (J14) 552284 03:57.811

15 C02 J14H2x H4 2 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 2 4 DROUILLARD RAPHAEL  (J13) 596605 TEDJINI SOAN  (J13) 596922 04:24.720 00:26.909

15 C02 J14H2x H4 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 2 MONTAY GASPARD  (J14) 595277 ACHACHE RAPHAEL  (J14) 592216 04:37.572 00:39.761

15 C02 J14H2x H4 4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 4 3 BLANCHON CHRISALEXANDRE  (J13) 594885 MAZERON CLEMENT  (J13) 594883 04:40.780 00:42.969

15 C02 J14H2x H4 5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 3 1 SAINT MARTIN GABRIEL  (J13) 604521 KENRICKMARTIN MARLOWE (J13) 594871 05:01.239 01:03.428

16 C03 J14F1x H1 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 5 TCHIKAYA VICTOIRE  (J14) 562133 04:12.457

16 C03 J14F1x H1 2 SN OISE 1 1 GUERY LISON  (J14) 579741 04:17.325 00:04.868

16 C03 J14F1x H1 3 LAGNY SN 1 3 DE MARQUE ALICE  (J14) 560099 04:18.248 00:05.791

16 C03 J14F1x H1 4 PERREUX SN 1 4 PASSELANDE JULIETTE  (J14) 580560 04:30.006 00:17.549

16 C03 J14F1x H1 5 BOULOGNE 92 1 2 GAILLARD SCARLETT  (J14) 550005 04:48.009 00:35.552

16 C03 J14F1x H1 6 VERSAILLES CN 1 6 GALIANO GABRIELA  (J14) 578978 04:59.176 00:46.719

17 C03 J14F1x H2 1 PERREUX SN 2 5 GUERREIRO CAPUCINE  (J14) 586958 04:19.716

17 C03 J14F1x H2 2 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 4 BAUER ELSA  (J14) 582566 04:24.897 00:05.181

17 C03 J14F1x H2 3 MANTES AS 1 1 MENHAOUARA SELMA  (J14) 562894 04:30.820 00:11.104

17 C03 J14F1x H2 4 PORT-MARLY RC 1 6 CHAUMETTE CAMILLE  (J14) 575266 04:32.040 00:12.324

17 C03 J14F1x H2 5 ACI 94 1 3 SEZNEC DAPHNE  (J14) 581140 04:42.495 00:22.779

17 C03 J14F1x H2 6 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 2 FERNANDES CAMILLE  (J14) 600899 04:43.081 00:23.365

18 C03 J14F1x H3 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 4 JEANJEAN CAPUCINE  (J14) 548219 04:06.217

18 C03 J14F1x H3 2 PERREUX SN 3 1 FLECHELLE OCEANE  (J14) 586779 04:19.074 00:12.857

18 C03 J14F1x H3 3 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 3 GHAMBA CHERELLE  (J14) 550255 04:36.242 00:30.025

18 C03 J14F1x H3 4 MEAUX CN 1 2 NICOLAS BACHMANN JANE  (J14) 601854 05:05.138 00:58.921

18 C03 J14F1x H3 5 FRANCE CN 1 5 CAPOENVANNEREAU LEONIE  (J14) 554042 05:07.897 01:01.680

19 C03 J14F1x H4 1 PORT-MARLY RC 2 4 HOUOT ELISA  (J14) 558576 04:24.562

19 C03 J14F1x H4 2 BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 5 DEMARNE GUILLETTE ANAÏS  (J14) 569925 04:31.979 00:07.417

19 C03 J14F1x H4 3 PERREUX SN 4 2 MARCELLIN CLEMENCE  (J14) 584166 04:35.860 00:11.298

19 C03 J14F1x H4 4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 3 DIALLO ELEA  (J14) 550127 04:40.255 00:15.693

19 C03 J14F1x H4 5 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 1 DEVALS KRISTEN  (J14) 601357 05:20.177 00:55.615



20 C03 J14F1x H5 1 PERREUX SN 5 3 CHERON LOU  (J14) 588018 04:36.558

20 C03 J14F1x H5 2 PORT-MARLY RC 3 2 GENER QUITTERIE  (J14) 600245 04:39.121 00:02.563

20 C03 J14F1x H5 3 PORT-MARLY RC 4 5 MINVIELLE ANNA  (J14) 575256 05:00.844 00:24.286

20 C03 J14F1x H5 4 HAUTE SEINE SN 3 4 CHARDONNET CLARA  (J14) 598317 05:05.468 00:28.910

20 C03 J14F1x H5 5 BOULOGNE 92 3 1 ZIZZO ANNA  (J14) 595101 05:52.802 01:16.244

21 C03 J14F1x H6 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 2 TROTEREAU OLIVIA  (J14) 576560 04:25.293

21 C03 J14F1x H6 2 PERREUX SN 6 3 WIENCEK ANNAELLE  (J14) 555310 04:36.362 00:11.069

21 C03 J14F1x H6 3 BASSE SEINE SNBS 3 1 CHARTON CHLOE  (J14) 570225 04:46.621 00:21.328

21 C03 J14F1x H6 4 PERREUX SN 7 5 LEWANDOWSKI MARGOT  (J14) 586188 04:49.175 00:23.882

21 C03 J14F1x H6 5 PORT-MARLY RC 5 4 LAURENT ISABELLE  (J14) 595645 05:23.135 00:57.842

21 C03 J14F1x H6 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 6 PUPPO ANNA  (J14) 575926 06:50.854 02:25.561

22 C04 J14F2x H1 1 BOULOGNE 92 1 3 COCHARD BAPTISTINE  (J14) 587435 TOUBLAN MILA  (J14) 555390 03:55.001

22 C04 J14F2x H1 2 ACI 94 1 2 VARAILLON LABORIE LENI  (J14) 594473 GUYON MONA-MEÏ  (J14) 562758 04:00.190 00:05.189

22 C04 J14F2x H1 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 4 BLOT KERVRAN KLERVIE  (J14) 562862 BELMIHOUB SATINE  (J14) 559951 04:08.545 00:13.544

22 C04 J14F2x H1 4 MEAUX CN 1 1 DUFLOCQ HURTAUX LUCE  (J14) 575656 ADAM JUSTINE  (J14) 598407 04:17.646 00:22.645

22 C04 J14F2x H1 5 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 5 ZOUAOUI SELMA  (J13) 599509 ALLEGRE JULIETTE  (J14) 595385 05:06.924 01:11.923

23 C04 J14F2x H2 1 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 2 LEVESQUE ALICE  (J14) 606017 DUFOUR EMMA  (J14) 561347 04:00.393

23 C04 J14F2x H2 2 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 5 MARSAIS EVA  (J13) 575661 EL MASMARI KENZA  (J14) 575667 04:03.762 00:03.369

23 C04 J14F2x H2 3 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 3 BLANCHETIERE AMBRE  (J14) 548529 EL KARAA RIBEIRO MELINA  (J14) 568228 04:14.011 00:13.618

23 C04 J14F2x H2 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 6 BERNARD ELEANORE  (J14) 604245 QUIBEL LEONIE (J14) 564848 04:18.333 00:17.940

23 C04 J14F2x H2 5 LAGNY SN 1 1 TASCEDDA LYNN  (J14) 564218 MAROLD TUCH SOPHIE  (J13) 580887 04:18.865 00:18.472

23 C04 J14F2x H2 6 MELUN CN 1 4 MATMATI BELIN LOLA  (J14) 533137 HARCHAOUI KAMAR  (J14) 587361 04:35.252 00:34.859

24 C04 J14F2x H3 1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 2 4 MAHIEDDINE MIMI  (J14) 550452 BARTHEL NOELINE  (J14) 588044 04:12.228

24 C04 J14F2x H3 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 1 ABATTE NELLY  (J14) 598468 QUINOT SANE  (J14) 586679 04:32.413 00:20.185

24 C04 J14F2x H3 3 MELUN CN 2 3 LAVIT MANON  (J13) 581540 BONNEHORGNE OKSANA  (J14) 592270 04:41.407 00:29.179

24 C04 J14F2x H3 4 BOULOGNE 92 2 2 BONNIN INÈS (J14) 581152 MERIAS CARAES CHLOÉ  (J14) 584696 04:49.630 00:37.402

25 C04 J14F2x H4 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 4 BELMIHOUB CASSIOPEE  (J14) 559950 DEGRE MATHIDE  (J14) 575792 03:58.852

25 C04 J14F2x H4 2 FRANCE CN 2 1 DELASSALLE TESS  (J14) 602117 BOSSY JUSTINE  (J14) 602119 04:21.279 00:22.427

25 C04 J14F2x H4 3 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 3 3 MENEGNE MAELYS  (J14) 597675 MACALOU PENDA  (J13) 604406 04:50.034 00:51.182

25 C04 J14F2x H4 4 MELUN CN 3 2 BEURET BERRADIA TARA  (J13) 585938 SMADJA CAMILLE  (J14) 594804 05:07.187 01:08.335

26 C06 J13H1x H1 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 DAMOISEAU CLOVIS  (J13) 387823 04:00.672

26 C06 J13H1x H1 2 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 6 LEFRAN EVAN  (J13) 599323 04:07.572 00:06.900

26 C06 J13H1x H1 3 VERSAILLES CN 1 2 DUROUCHOUX ABEL  (J13) 575335 04:22.596 00:21.924

26 C06 J13H1x H1 4 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 5 CHAPELLE PHILIPPE  (J13) 565294 04:27.279 00:26.607

26 C06 J13H1x H1 5 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 4 VAIE SEGALEN ANTONIN  (J13) 594354 04:49.329 00:48.657

26 C06 J13H1x H1 6 BOULOGNE 92 1 1 ARANA BENITEZ IKER SABIN  (J13) 594340 04:55.223 00:54.551



27 C06 J13H1x H2 1 PERREUX SN 1 1 SAUVAGE DEVEAUX ENZO  (J13) 580563 04:14.380

27 C06 J13H1x H2 2 MELUN CN 1 2 DRAZETA NIKOLA  (J13) 578794 04:14.659 00:00.279

27 C06 J13H1x H2 3 SN OISE 1 3 LEYMAN LENNY  (J13) 579717 04:28.106 00:13.726

27 C06 J13H1x H2 4 BEAUMONT AV 1 5 MALO BAPTISTE  (J13) 579925 04:41.081 00:26.701

27 C06 J13H1x H2 5 LAGNY SN 1 4 CHARPENTIER HUGO  (J13) 559269 05:08.581 00:54.201

28 C06 J13H1x H3 1 SN OISE 2 6 SAOUAB MARTIN  (J13) 584088 04:02.173

28 C06 J13H1x H3 2 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 2 2 JEGAT CORENTIN  (J13) 584617 04:03.858 00:01.685

28 C06 J13H1x H3 3 PERREUX SN 2 1 LADJ MOELON JOSHUA  (J13) 586963 04:44.439 00:42.266

28 C06 J13H1x H3 4 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 3 POUPEL ANTOINE  (J13) 580626 04:51.831 00:49.658

28 C06 J13H1x H3 5 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 4 MACHADO LUCAS  (J13) 597711 04:54.527 00:52.354

28 C06 J13H1x H3 6 LAGNY SN 2 5 LEPOITTEVIN ALESSANDRO  (J13) 550962 05:08.101 01:05.928

29 C06 J13H1x H4 1 VERSAILLES CN 2 5 OUGNENKO IVAN  (J13) 594901 04:12.505

29 C06 J13H1x H4 2 VAIRES TORCY AV. 1 1 ENJALBERT THIBAUT  (J13) 595194 04:14.873 00:02.368

29 C06 J13H1x H4 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 6 STEICHEN MAXENS  (J13) 563553 04:44.258 00:31.753

29 C06 J13H1x H4 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 RINAUDO MATTHIEU  (J13) 576622 04:50.049 00:37.544

29 C06 J13H1x H4 5 BOULOGNE 92 2 4 CHELHOT CYRILLE  (J13) 562042 04:54.214 00:41.709

29 C06 J13H1x H4 6 BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 2 MOHIER GABRIEL  (J13) 595381 04:58.565 00:46.060

30 C06 J13H1x H5 1 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 2 5 STEPHAN CYNAEL  (J13) 560018 04:32.831

30 C06 J13H1x H5 2 BASSE SEINE SNBS 3 4 ENNAMARI YANIS  (J13) 597375 04:38.080 00:05.249

30 C06 J13H1x H5 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 1 BOUTILLIER NOA  (J13) 584363 04:41.854 00:09.023

30 C06 J13H1x H5 4 VERSAILLES CN 3 2 ZANONI CESARE  (J13) 564345 04:43.656 00:10.825

30 C06 J13H1x H5 5 BOULOGNE 92 3 3 DROULLE BASILE  (J13) 594600 05:13.998 00:41.167

30 C06 J13H1x H5 6 SN OISE 4 6 CAVEL ANTONIN  (J13) 579733 05:27.084 00:54.253

31 C06 J13H1x H6 1 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 3 4 LE BOUILLONNEC CHARLES-OLIVIER  (J13) 585523 04:27.024

31 C06 J13H1x H6 2 LAGNY SN 3 2 ROUSSEL ALEXANDRE  (J13) 565730 04:32.292 00:05.268

31 C06 J13H1x H6 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 6 LOISEL SOLAL  (J13) 568376 04:42.009 00:14.985

31 C06 J13H1x H6 4 MANTES AS 2 1 ZEDDAM NAIM  (J13) 596076 05:05.779 00:38.755

31 C06 J13H1x H6 5 MANTES AS 3 3 BAZIRE THEO  (J13) 598312 05:15.422 00:48.398

31 C06 J13H1x H6 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 5 LOCHE HUGO  (J13) 595137 DNF

32 C06 J13H1x H7 1 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 4 4 CHRISTIEN NOE  (J13) 597523 04:12.912

32 C06 J13H1x H7 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 7 3 CORTEQUISSE VADIM  (J13) 544473 04:29.879 00:16.967

32 C06 J13H1x H7 3 MELUN CN 2 5 BERNARD GABRIEL  (J13) 559866 04:46.193 00:33.281

32 C06 J13H1x H7 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 1 CABRELLI THEO  (J13) 576120 05:08.449 00:55.537

32 C06 J13H1x H7 5 VERSAILLES CN 4 2 AFARID ZIYAD  (J13) 592173 05:20.192 01:07.280



33 C06 J13H1x H8 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 8 4 NASR SIMEON  (J13) 544855 04:12.193

33 C06 J13H1x H8 2 SN OISE 3 2 MORTADY AKRAM  (J13) 595421 04:50.767 00:38.574

33 C06 J13H1x H8 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 9 6 BUSNEL MELVIL  (J13) 594979 05:08.189 00:55.996

33 C06 J13H1x H8 4 VERSAILLES CN 5 5 DAUBIES AARON  (J13) 557789 05:10.489 00:58.296

33 C06 J13H1x H8 5 BOULOGNE 92 5 1 ZIZZO TOMMASO  (J13) 595102 05:21.705 01:09.512

33 C06 J13H1x H8 6 LAGNY SN 4 3 FADDEL LIAM  (J13) 595650 06:16.744 02:04.551

34 C06 J13H1x H9 1 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 5 5 FORESTIER CLEMENT  (J13) 599317 04:38.525

34 C06 J13H1x H9 2 PERREUX SN 3 4 JONIN GABIN  (J13) 602451 04:47.524 00:08.999

34 C06 J13H1x H9 3 VERSAILLES CN 6 1 MOUQUET F�LIX  (J13) 580313 05:14.160 00:35.635

34 C06 J13H1x H9 4 MANTES AS 4 3 AMLAL RAYAN  (J13) 580250 05:32.426 00:53.901

34 C06 J13H1x H9 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 10 2 LAVAL CESAR  (J13) 544474 05:53.066 01:14.541

34.5 C01.5 J14H1x H1 1 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 6 LACASSAGNE TIMOTHE  (J14) 569927 04:02.568

35 C06 J13H1x H10 1 LAGNY SN 5 3 DUBOIS MALATIER GABIN  (J13) 575293 04:24.233

35 C06 J13H1x H10 2 SN OISE 3 5 MAURICE TRISTAN  (J13) 581454 04:46.025 00:21.792

35 C06 J13H1x H10 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 11 1 EUDELINE ALEXYS  (J13) 581229 04:52.046 00:27.813

35 C06 J13H1x H10 4 VERSAILLES CN 7 2 DUSSERT-VIDALET LEOPOLD  (J13) 578976 04:53.886 00:29.653

35 C06 J13H1x H10 JOINVILLE AMJ 12 4 KOHLER ALEXIS  (J13) 595255 DNF

36 C07 J13F1x H1 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 1 ESCABASSE SUZANNE  (J13) 562487 04:22.923

36 C07 J13F1x H1 2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 5 VILAINE-LELOUP LOLA  (J13) 587513 04:32.389 00:09.466

36 C07 J13F1x H1 3 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 6 EL AOUAD EL YOUBI LOUNA  (J13) 582589 04:49.479 00:26.556

36 C07 J13F1x H1 4 PERREUX SN 1 2 DRUENNE ELISE  (J13) 579792 04:51.568 00:28.645

36 C07 J13F1x H1 5 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 3 BENYAHIA JADE  (J13) 579030 05:07.818 00:44.895

36 C07 J13F1x H1 6 ACI 94 2 4 DJEBBAR KAYLA  (J13) 594472 06:14.850 01:51.927

37 C07 J13F1x H2 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 3 VAISSIE ENORA  (J13) 595283 04:38.494

37 C07 J13F1x H2 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 5 LOUZON LIDON HAZEL  (J13) 578052 04:39.505 00:01.011

37 C07 J13F1x H2 3 BOULOGNE 92 1 4 ESCALONA XENOGIANI MAYA  (J13) 581735 04:51.399 00:12.905

37 C07 J13F1x H2 4 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 1 LECLERC D ORLEAC ALIX  (J13) 600087 05:12.333 00:33.839

37 C07 J13F1x H2 5 ACI 94 1 2 LARBI ALICIA  (J13) 599459 05:27.504 00:49.010

38 C07 J13F1x H3 1 BOULOGNE 92 3 3 MATHER ROSE  (J13) 588736 04:44.382

38 C07 J13F1x H3 2 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 4 HAMIDA ALYCIA  (J13) 598884 04:56.790 00:12.408

38 C07 J13F1x H3 3 LAGNY SN 1 2 DURIN ERNESTINE  (J13) 565733 05:24.471 00:40.089

38 C07 J13F1x H3 4 BOULOGNE 92 2 1 FROMENTEL MATHILDE  (J13) 595085 05:50.550 01:06.168

38 C07 J13F1x H3 5 BOULOGNE 92 4 5 RAFFAELLI LINA  (J13) 588797 07:17.215 02:32.833

39 C07 J13F1x H4 1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 2 1 FIORINA ROSE  (J13) 564039 04:32.076

39 C07 J13F1x H4 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 3 FOUILLADE LOUISE  (J13) 596105 05:15.759 00:43.683

39 C07 J13F1x H4 3 BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 2 LAHAYE EWEN  (J13) 597371 05:24.324 00:52.248

39 C07 J13F1x H4 FRANCE CN 1 4 CHAMPION EMMA  (J13) 602931 DNF



40 C08 J12H1x H1 1 SN OISE 1 2 PROTAT CACLIN MATHIEU  (J12) 584859 02:10.214

40 C08 J12H1x H1 2 MEAUX CN 1 1 LELOUP LOUIS  (J12) 558707 02:14.940 00:04.726

40 C08 J12H1x H1 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 6 GANGA BELLIDON VIVIAN  (J12) 573238 02:20.229 00:10.015

40 C08 J12H1x H1 4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 4 EL AKRAOUI YOUSSEF  (J11) 586873 02:35.248 00:25.034

40 C08 J12H1x H1 5 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 3 SOUFFLET CLEMENT  (J11) 594371 02:48.802 00:38.588

40 C08 J12H1x H1 6 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 5 CHETOUI SLIM  (J12) 600077 03:12.171 01:01.957

41 C08 J12H1x H2 1 MELUN CN 1 6 NABOT LIAM  (J12) 511613 02:07.347

41 C08 J12H1x H2 2 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 4 ABARA JALIL  (J12) 598379 02:21.038 00:13.691

41 C08 J12H1x H2 3 VERSAILLES CN 1 1 DAMNJANOVIC JAKOV  (J12) 592175 02:25.735 00:18.388

41 C08 J12H1x H2 4 FRANCE CN 1 5 DUPLANIL SIMON  (J11) 595715 02:46.341 00:38.994

41 C08 J12H1x H2 5 BOULOGNE 92 1 2 LAURENT WILLIAM  (J12) 595480 03:10.584 01:03.237

41 C08 J12H1x H2 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 MARCOU TOM  (J12) 596690 DNS

42 C08 J12H1x H3 1 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 1 3 MALEY PAUL  (J12) 579025 02:11.580

42 C08 J12H1x H3 2 ACI 94 1 2 CHABI AXEL  (J12) 578985 02:22.747 00:11.167

42 C08 J12H1x H3 3 MANTES AS 1 1 BELVAS GASPARD  (J12) 538699 02:30.852 00:19.272

42 C08 J12H1x H3 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 4 DABROWSKI OSKAR  (J12) 595648 03:01.843 00:50.263

43 C08 J12H1x H4 1 MANTES AS 2 4 ODINOT MAEL  (J12) 580821 02:22.576

43 C08 J12H1x H4 2 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 2 2 GOUZY NILS  (J11) 594602 02:53.000 00:30.424

43 C08 J12H1x H4 3 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 5 SOFTA NAEL  (J12) 597605 02:56.160 00:33.584

43 C08 J12H1x H4 4 FRANCE CN 2 1 GLISE MARCEAU  (J11) 602658 03:53.606 01:31.030

43 C08 J12H1x H4 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 3 JAPPONT NOAH  (J12) 598087 DNS

44 C08 J12H1x H5 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 5 PAUL ALEXANDRE  (J12) 582380 02:34.124

44 C08 J12H1x H5 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 7 7 KUDRICKS ADRIAN  (J12) 595259 02:34.900 00:00.776

44 C08 J12H1x H5 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 3 DELOCHE LOUIS  (J12) 590547 02:40.765 00:06.641

44 C08 J12H1x H5 4 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 2 4 NAYROLES NICOLAS  (J12) 599311 02:49.900 00:15.776

44 C08 J12H1x H5 5 FRANCE CN 3 2 SOLDATENKOV STANISLAS  (J12) 598685 02:55.066 00:20.942

44 C08 J12H1x H5 6 LAGNY SN 2 1 DERRAR YOUNESS  (J11) 596070 02:56.102 00:21.978

44 C08 J12H1x H5 BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 6 DOS SANTOS TIAGO  (J12) 600082 DNS

45 C09 J12F1x H1 1 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 1 COLONNACECCALDI MELINE  (J12) 597709 02:12.333

45 C09 J12F1x H1 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 HAYTAYAN SARAH  (J12) 591729 02:20.990 00:08.657

45 C09 J12F1x H1 3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 2 ALEONARD ISAURE  (J12) 584390 02:31.928 00:19.595

45 C09 J12F1x H1 4 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 5 PHAM SANDRA  (J11) 580622 02:38.832 00:26.499

45 C09 J12F1x H1 5 BOULOGNE 92 1 4 PAMPIN ANNE-COLOMBE  (J12) 578925 02:43.295 00:30.962

46 C08 J12H1x H6 BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 1 DOS SANTOS TIAGO  (J12) 600082 02:50.737 00:34.760

46 C09 J12F1x H2 1 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 4 HEBERT JULIE  (J12) 597136 02:15.977

46 C09 J12F1x H2 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 MAZE DEVOUGES COLINE  (J12) 595276 02:52.388 00:36.411

46 C09 J12F1x H2 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 5 DROUILLY AGATHE  (J12) 593760 02:53.857 00:37.880

46 C09 J12F1x H2 5 MANTES AS 2 2 BOUDJELLAL SIRINE  (J12) 583281 03:06.304 00:50.327



46.5 C10 SF1x PR3-ID CD 1 BOULOGNE 92 1 6 LEROUX TARA Sénior -23 590781 02:06.543

47 C01 J14H1x FINAL D 1 VERSAILLES CN 4 4 BOUVIER PHILIBERT (J14) 588401 04:07.119

47 C01 J14H1x FINAL D 2 BASSE SEINE SNBS 6 5 RENIE EMILE (J14) 594356 04:07.983 00:00.864

47 C01 J14H1x FINAL D 3 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 3 HU ENZO (J14) 569090 04:09.985 00:02.866

47 C01 J14H1x FINAL D 4 FRANCE CN 2 2 CARROT-DULAC GASPARD (J14) 568841 04:10.459 00:03.340

47 C01 J14H1x FINAL D 5 SN OISE 4 1 ESCRICH LOUIS (J14) 595017 04:10.884 00:03.765

47 C01 J14H1x FINAL D 6 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 6 ROYER GABIN (J14) 554473 04:13.877 00:06.758

48 C01 J14H1x FINAL C 1 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 2 2 SIMART SASHA (J14) 577587 03:50.144

48 C01 J14H1x FINAL C 2 LAGNY SN 3 1 BOSQUET GLEONNEC CORENTIN (J14) 564389 03:50.569 00:00.425

48 C01 J14H1x FINAL C 3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 3 4 ALEONARD ROMAIN (J14) 550111 03:51.364 00:01.220

48 C01 J14H1x FINAL C 4 BASSE SEINE SNBS 4 3 SOUANEF NAHIL (J14) 585750 03:53.396 00:03.252

48 C01 J14H1x FINAL C 5 VERSAILLES CN 5 5 TERTRAIS RAOHAEL (J14) 594902 03:55.373 00:05.229

48 C01 J14H1x FINAL C 6 PERREUX SN 2 6 PICHARLES MAXIME (J14) 596189 04:01.604 00:11.460

49 C01 J14H1x FINAL B 1 LAGNY SN 1 1 VINCENT ARTHUR (J14) 551955 04:01.822

49 C01 J14H1x FINAL B 2 VERSAILLES CN 1 4 GENNIGES DELACROIX FLAVIEN (J14) 578543 04:02.110 00:00.288

49 C01 J14H1x FINAL B 3 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 7 LACASSAGNE TIMOTHE  (J14) 569927 (HC) 04:03.540 00:01.718

49 C01 J14H1x FINAL B 4 VERSAILLES CN 6 3 VALLOIS EDGAR (J14) 595327 04:06.080 00:04.258

49 C01 J14H1x FINAL B 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 6 VALETTE LOUIS (J14) 590304 04:09.352 00:07.530

49 C01 J14H1x FINAL B 6 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 5 INACIO MARTIN (J14) 538756 04:09.894 00:08.072

49 C01 J14H1x FINAL B 7 VERSAILLES CN 2 2 LAMBION MATTHIEU (J14) 561516 04:11.652 00:09.830

50 C01 J14H1x FINAL A 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 NOTTELET MAXENCE  (J14) 545398 03:52.053

50 C01 J14H1x FINAL A 2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 4 DUVERNEYPRET VALENTIN  (J14) 584555 03:53.225 00:01.172

50 C01 J14H1x FINAL A 3 PERREUX SN 1 5 TALBOT TIDYANE  (J14) 586961 03:54.084 00:02.031

50 C01 J14H1x FINAL A 4 MANTES AS 2 2 BENKADA YANIS  (J14) 563073 03:58.986 00:06.933

50 C01 J14H1x FINAL A 5 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 2 6 FREMIN LUCA  (J14) 583980 03:59.240 00:07.187

50 C01 J14H1x FINAL A 6 VERSAILLES CN 3 1 DE MIOLLIS TANGUY  (J14) 557202 04:00.920 00:08.867

51 C02 J14H2x FINAL D 1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 4 MARIN AUXENCE  (J14) 603801 DJORDJEVIC KALAFATIC MARKO  (J14) 606077 04:36.046

51 C02 J14H2x FINAL D 2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 3 3 MEUNIER BERYL  (J14) 585717 MANDEREAU CYRIL (J14) 600897 04:42.335 00:06.289

51 C02 J14H2x FINAL D 3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 3 5 SAINT MARTIN GABRIEL  (J13) 604521 KENRICKMARTIN MARLOWE (J13) 594871 05:11.051 00:35.005

51 C02 J14H2x FINAL D 4 MELUN CN 1 2 BURET JULES  (J13) 576774 PREVOT BAPTISTE  (J13) 579056 05:20.680 00:44.634

52 C02 J14H2x FINAL C 1 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 2 3 DROUILLARD RAPHAEL  (J13) 596605 TEDJINI SOAN  (J13) 596922 04:19.791

52 C02 J14H2x FINAL C 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 2 MONTAY GASPARD  (J14) 595277 ACHACHE RAPHAEL  (J14) 592216 04:29.420 00:09.629

52 C02 J14H2x FINAL C 3 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 2 4 KLEIN NATHAËL  (J14) 581174 PILLET LOUIS- EMMANUEL  (J14) 604300 04:31.627 00:11.836

52 C02 J14H2x FINAL C 4 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 6 MUSSIER AURELIEN  (J13) 594603 MOMBELLO-DAVID MAXIME  (J13) 594370 04:32.623 00:12.832

52 C02 J14H2x FINAL C 5 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 2 5 NAYROLES JULIEN  (J13) 599310 CROUZIER LOUIS  (J14) 597552 04:33.532 00:13.741

52 C02 J14H2x FINAL C 6 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 4 1 BLANCHON CHRISALEXANDRE  (J13) 594885 MAZERON CLEMENT  (J13) 594883 04:34.845 00:15.054



53 C02 J14H2x FINAL B 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 ANGLES AURELIEN  (J14) 549085 BEUZART CHARLELIE  (J14) 552284 03:54.524

53 C02 J14H2x FINAL B 2 ACI 94 1 4 GIORLA YOHAN  (J13) 566369 SIMON TIMOTHY  (J14) 581134 03:57.078 00:02.554

53 C02 J14H2x FINAL B 3 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 5 CONDE MATIAS  (J14) 559322 BLONDELET AXEL  (J14) 575821 04:03.714 00:09.190

53 C02 J14H2x FINAL B 4 FRANCE CN 2 1 ONAR EGE  (J14) 580194 GIFFORD THOMAS  (J13) 599549 04:10.589 00:16.065

53 C02 J14H2x FINAL B 5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 2 6 MAHJOUB NAEL  (J14) 595186 BACQUEY GASSAN  (J14) 584474 04:19.940 00:25.416

53 C02 J14H2x FINAL B 6 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 2 NORE BAVOUX MAX  (J14) 595180 HOCHBERG SIMON  (J14) 594859 05:30.926 01:36.402

54 C02 J14H2x FINAL A 1 MEAUX CN 1 3 LELOUP LUCAS  (J14) 533851 COTTEREAU THEO  (J14) 586534 03:33.697

54 C02 J14H2x FINAL A 2 FRANCE CN 1 4 DILLARD ARTHUR  (J14) 598676 CHEVALIER CLEMENT  (J13) 594383 03:38.883 00:05.186

54 C02 J14H2x FINAL A 3 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 5 JAUDINOT NATHAN  (J14) 597724 PICCONI LE DEUN DIANE  (J14) 597504 03:42.833 00:09.136

54 C02 J14H2x FINAL A 4 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 1 2 MALEY HUGO  (J14) 562478 DOUMBIA POIRIER PAUL ELIAS  (J14) 562614 03:43.365 00:09.668

54 C02 J14H2x FINAL A 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 1 JOURDAN DA SILVA GABRIEL  (J14) 549088 SABATRY QUENTIN  (J14) 551581 03:52.984 00:19.287

54 C02 J14H2x FINAL A 6 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 2 6 CROMBE EDOUARD  (J13) 566041 BRUNET GASPARD  (J14) 548100 03:57.310 00:23.613

55 C03 J14F1x FINAL D 1 BASSE SEINE SNBS 3 2 CHARTON CHLOE  (J14) 570225 04:38.823

55 C03 J14F1x FINAL D 2 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 3 DIALLO ELEA  (J14) 550127 04:40.630 00:01.807

55 C03 J14F1x FINAL D 3 ACI 94 1 4 SEZNEC DAPHNE  (J14) 581140 04:42.319 00:03.496

55 C03 J14F1x FINAL D 4 BOULOGNE 92 1 1 GAILLARD SCARLETT  (J14) 550005 04:48.169 00:09.346

55 C03 J14F1x FINAL D 5 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 5 FERNANDES CAMILLE  (J14) 600899 04:49.956 00:11.133

55 C03 J14F1x FINAL D PERREUX SN 7 6 LEWANDOWSKI MARGOT  (J14) 586188 DNS

56 C03 J14F1x FINAL C 1 PORT-MARLY RC 1 3 CHAUMETTE CAMILLE  (J14) 575266 04:16.671

56 C03 J14F1x FINAL C 2 PERREUX SN 5 1 CHERON LOU  (J14) 588018 04:28.814 00:12.143

56 C03 J14F1x FINAL C 3 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 5 GHAMBA CHERELLE  (J14) 550255 04:30.650 00:13.979

56 C03 J14F1x FINAL C 4 PERREUX SN 4 4 MARCELLIN CLEMENCE  (J14) 584166 04:31.900 00:15.229

56 C03 J14F1x FINAL C 5 PERREUX SN 6 2 WIENCEK ANNAELLE  (J14) 555310 04:32.901 00:16.230

56 C03 J14F1x FINAL C 6 PORT-MARLY RC 3 6 GENER QUITTERIE  (J14) 600245 04:36.592 00:19.921

57 C03 J14F1x FINAL B 1 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 4 BAUER ELSA  (J14) 582566 04:24.710

57 C03 J14F1x FINAL B 2 PORT-MARLY RC 2 3 HOUOT ELISA  (J14) 558576 04:27.122 00:02.412

57 C03 J14F1x FINAL B 3 PERREUX SN 1 2 PASSELANDE JULIETTE  (J14) 580560 04:27.499 00:02.789

57 C03 J14F1x FINAL B 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 5 TROTEREAU OLIVIA  (J14) 576560 04:28.935 00:04.225

57 C03 J14F1x FINAL B 5 MANTES AS 1 1 MENHAOUARA SELMA  (J14) 562894 04:35.961 00:11.251

57 C03 J14F1x FINAL B 6 BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 6 DEMARNE GUILLETTE ANAÏS  (J14) 569925 04:45.766 00:21.056

58 C03 J14F1x FINAL A 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 JEANJEAN CAPUCINE  (J14) 548219 04:03.241

58 C03 J14F1x FINAL A 2 LAGNY SN 1 2 DE MARQUE ALICE  (J14) 560099 04:08.485 00:05.244

58 C03 J14F1x FINAL A 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 4 TCHIKAYA VICTOIRE  (J14) 562133 04:12.279 00:09.038

58 C03 J14F1x FINAL A 4 PERREUX SN 3 1 FLECHELLE OCEANE  (J14) 586779 04:14.403 00:11.162

58 C03 J14F1x FINAL A 5 SN OISE 1 5 GUERY LISON  (J14) 579741 04:16.767 00:13.526

58 C03 J14F1x FINAL A 6 PERREUX SN 2 6 GUERREIRO CAPUCINE  (J14) 586958 04:17.802 00:14.561



59 C04 J14F2x FINAL C 1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 3 2 MENEGNE MAELYS  (J14) 597675 MACALOU PENDA  (J13) 604406 04:20.208

59 C04 J14F2x FINAL C 2 MELUN CN 1 3 MATMATI BELIN LOLA  (J14) 533137 HARCHAOUI KAMAR  (J14) 587361 04:27.967 00:07.759

59 C04 J14F2x FINAL C 3 MELUN CN 2 4 LAVIT MANON  (J13) 581540 BONNEHORGNE OKSANA  (J14) 592270 04:37.600 00:17.392

59 C04 J14F2x FINAL C 4 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 1 ZOUAOUI SELMA  (J13) 599509 ALLEGRE JULIETTE  (J14) 595385 04:41.345 00:21.137

59 C04 J14F2x FINAL C 5 BOULOGNE 92 2 5 BONNIN INÈS (J14) 581152 MERIAS CARAES CHLOÉ  (J14) 584696 04:50.222 00:30.014

59 C04 J14F2x FINAL C 6 MELUN CN 3 6 BEURET BERRADIA TARA  (J13) 585938 SMADJA CAMILLE  (J14) 594804 05:14.622 00:54.414

60 C04 J14F2x FINAL B 1 MEAUX CN 1 4 DUFLOCQ HURTAUX LUCE  (J14) 575656 ADAM JUSTINE  (J14) 598407 04:13.910

60 C04 J14F2x FINAL B 2 FRANCE CN 2 1 DELASSALLE TESS  (J14) 602117 BOSSY JUSTINE  (J14) 602119 04:17.528 00:03.618

60 C04 J14F2x FINAL B 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 5 BERNARD ELEANORE  (J14) 604245 QUIBEL LEONIE (J14) 564848 04:17.904 00:03.994

60 C04 J14F2x FINAL B 4 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 3 BLANCHETIERE AMBRE  (J14) 548529 EL KARAA RIBEIRO MELINA  (J14) 568228 04:20.462 00:06.552

60 C04 J14F2x FINAL B 5 LAGNY SN 1 2 TASCEDDA LYNN  (J14) 564218 MAROLD TUCH SOPHIE  (J13) 580887 04:22.015 00:08.105

60 C04 J14F2x FINAL B 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 6 ABATTE NELLY  (J14) 598468 QUINOT SANE  (J14) 586679 04:33.700 00:19.790

61 C04 J14F2x FINAL A 1 BOULOGNE 92 1 4 COCHARD BAPTISTINE  (J14) 587435 TOUBLAN MILA  (J14) 555390 03:50.336

61 C04 J14F2x FINAL A 2 ACI 94 1 3 VARAILLON LABORIE LENI  (J14) 594473 GUYON MONA-MEÏ  (J14) 562758 03:56.557 00:06.221

61 C04 J14F2x FINAL A 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 5 BELMIHOUB CASSIOPEE  (J14) 559950 DEGRE MATHIDE  (J14) 575792 03:58.178 00:07.842

61 C04 J14F2x FINAL A 4 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 2 LEVESQUE ALICE  (J14) 606017 DUFOUR EMMA  (J14) 561347 04:01.679 00:11.343

61 C04 J14F2x FINAL A 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 7 BLOT KERVRAN KLERVIE  (J14) 562862 BELMIHOUB SATINE  (J14) 559951 04:03.432 00:13.096

61 C04 J14F2x FINAL A 6 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 6 MARSAIS EVA  (J13) 575661 EL MASMARI KENZA  (J14) 575667 04:10.243 00:19.907

61 C04 J14F2x FINAL A 7 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 2 1 MAHIEDDINE MIMI  (J14) 550452 BARTHEL NOELINE  (J14) 588044 04:14.555 00:24.219

62 C06 J13H1x FINAL D 1 BEAUMONT AV 1 5 MALO BAPTISTE (J13) 579925 04:31.965

62 C06 J13H1x FINAL D 2 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 5 4 FORESTIER CLEMENT (J13) 599317 04:35.051 00:03.086

62 C06 J13H1x FINAL D 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 6 LOISEL SOLAL (J13) 568376 04:35.310 00:03.345

62 C06 J13H1x FINAL D 4 VERSAILLES CN 3 1 ZANONI CESARE (J13) 564345 04:37.527 00:05.562

62 C06 J13H1x FINAL D 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 2 BOUTILLIER NOA (J13) 584363 04:44.958 00:12.993

62 C06 J13H1x FINAL D 6 BASSE SEINE SNBS 3 3 ENNAMARI YANIS (J13) 597375 04:57.844 00:25.879

63 C06 J13H1x FINAL C 1 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 4 CHAPELLE PHILIPPE (J13) 565294 04:18.342

63 C06 J13H1x FINAL C 2 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 3 3 LE BOUILLONNEC CHARLES-OLIVIER (J13) 585523 04:20.534 00:02.192

63 C06 J13H1x FINAL C 3 SN OISE 1 5 LEYMAN LENNY (J13) 579717 04:20.744 00:02.402

63 C06 J13H1x FINAL C 4 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 2 1 STEPHAN CYNAEL (J13) 560018 04:21.057 00:02.715

63 C06 J13H1x FINAL C 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 7 2 CORTEQUISSE VADIM (J13) 544473 04:23.372 00:05.030

63 C06 J13H1x FINAL C 6 LAGNY SN 3 6 ROUSSEL ALEXANDRE (J13) 565730 04:25.609 00:07.267

64 C06 J13H1x FINAL B 1 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 4 3 CHRISTIEN NOE  (J13) 597523 04:06.770

64 C06 J13H1x FINAL B 2 VERSAILLES CN 1 1 DUROUCHOUX ABEL  (J13) 575335 04:11.170 00:04.400

64 C06 J13H1x FINAL B 3 PERREUX SN 1 4 SAUVAGE DEVEAUX ENZO  (J13) 580563 04:12.976 00:06.206

64 C06 J13H1x FINAL B 4 LAGNY SN 5 6 DUBOIS MALATIER GABIN (J13) 575293 04:20.423 00:13.653

64 C06 J13H1x FINAL B 5 MELUN CN 1 5 DRAZETA NIKOLA  (J13) 578794 04:21.004 00:14.234

64 C06 J13H1x FINAL B 6 VAIRES TORCY AV. 1 2 ENJALBERT THIBAUT  (J13) 595194 04:22.571 00:15.801



65 C06 J13H1x FINAL A 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 DAMOISEAU CLOVIS  (J13) 387823 03:50.610

65 C06 J13H1x FINAL A 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 8 1 NASR SIMEON  (J13) 544855 03:52.729 00:02.119

65 C06 J13H1x FINAL A 3 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 2 LEFRAN EVAN  (J13) 599323 03:58.613 00:08.003

65 C06 J13H1x FINAL A 4 SN OISE 2 4 SAOUAB MARTIN  (J13) 584088 03:58.857 00:08.247

65 C06 J13H1x FINAL A 5 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 2 5 JEGAT CORENTIN  (J13) 584617 04:04.325 00:13.715

65 C06 J13H1x FINAL A 6 VERSAILLES CN 2 6 OUGNENKO IVAN  (J13) 594901 04:13.232 00:22.622

67 C07 J13F1x FINAL C 1 BOULOGNE 92 4 7 RAFFAELLI LINA  (J13) 588797 04:41.627

67 C07 J13F1x FINAL C 2 BOULOGNE 92 2 1 FROMENTEL MATHILDE  (J13) 595085 04:57.057 00:15.430

67 C07 J13F1x FINAL C 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 3 FOUILLADE LOUISE  (J13) 596105 05:09.854 00:28.227

67 C07 J13F1x FINAL C 4 ACI 94 1 2 LARBI ALICIA  (J13) 599459 05:15.626 00:33.999

67 C07 J13F1x FINAL C 5 BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 4 LAHAYE EWEN  (J13) 597371 05:18.180 00:36.553

67 C07 J13F1x FINAL C 6 LAGNY SN 1 5 DURIN ERNESTINE  (J13) 565733 05:30.309 00:48.682

67 C07 J13F1x FINAL C 7 ACI 94 2 6 DJEBBAR KAYLA  (J13) 594472 05:53.209 01:11.582

68 C07 J13F1x FINAL B 1 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 1 BENYAHIA JADE  (J13) 579030 04:38.453

68 C07 J13F1x FINAL B 2 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 3 EL AOUAD EL YOUBI LOUNA  (J13) 582589 04:39.889 00:01.436

68 C07 J13F1x FINAL B 3 BOULOGNE 92 1 4 ESCALONA XENOGIANI MAYA  (J13) 581735 04:40.118 00:01.665

68 C07 J13F1x FINAL B 4 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 2 HAMIDA ALYCIA  (J13) 598884 04:43.722 00:05.269

68 C07 J13F1x FINAL B 5 PERREUX SN 1 5 DRUENNE ELISE  (J13) 579792 04:51.061 00:12.608

68 C07 J13F1x FINAL B 6 BASSE SEINE SNBS 1 6 LECLERC D ORLEAC ALIX  (J13) 600087 05:08.883 00:30.430

69 C07 J13F1x FINAL A 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 3 ESCABASSE SUZANNE  (J13) 562487 04:23.780

69 C07 J13F1x FINAL A 2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 5 VILAINE-LELOUP LOLA  (J13) 587513 04:25.084 00:01.304

69 C07 J13F1x FINAL A 3 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 2 4 FIORINA ROSE  (J13) 564039 04:27.755 00:03.975

69 C07 J13F1x FINAL A 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 1 LOUZON LIDON HAZEL  (J13) 578052 04:32.945 00:09.165

69 C07 J13F1x FINAL A 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 2 VAISSIE ENORA  (J13) 595283 04:34.723 00:10.943

69 C07 J13F1x FINAL A 6 BOULOGNE 92 3 6 MATHER ROSE  (J13) 588736 04:51.144 00:27.364

70 C08 J12H1x FINAL D 1 FRANCE CN 3 4 SOLDATENKOV STANISLAS (J12) 598685 02:41.229

70 C08 J12H1x FINAL D 2 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 2 3 GOUZY NILS (J11) 594602 02:52.152 00:10.923

70 C08 J12H1x FINAL D 3 LAGNY SN 2 2 DERRAR YOUNESS (J11) 596070 02:52.874 00:11.645

70 C08 J12H1x FINAL D 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 1 DABROWSKI OSKAR (J12) 595648 02:54.246 00:13.017

70 C08 J12H1x FINAL D 5 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 5 SOFTA NAEL (J12) 597605 03:11.395 00:30.166

70 C08 J12H1x FINAL D BOULOGNE 92 1 6 LAURENT WILLIAM (J12) 595480 DNS

71 C08 J12H1x FINAL C 1 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 3 EL AKRAOUI YOUSSEF (J11) 586873 02:32.173

71 C08 J12H1x FINAL C 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 5 4 DELOCHE LOUIS (J12) 590547 02:39.600 00:07.427

71 C08 J12H1x FINAL C 3 FRANCE CN 1 2 DUPLANIL SIMON (J11) 595715 02:44.829 00:12.656

71 C08 J12H1x FINAL C 4 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 2 1 NAYROLES NICOLAS (J12) 599311 02:50.288 00:18.115

71 C08 J12H1x FINAL C 5 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 5 SOUFFLET CLEMENT (J11) 594371 02:58.804 00:26.631

71 C08 J12H1x FINAL C BASSE SEINE SNBS 2 6 DOS SANTOS TIAGO (J12) 600082 DNF



72 C08 J12H1x FINAL B 1 ACI 94 1 4 CHABI AXEL (J12) 578985 02:22.711

72 C08 J12H1x FINAL B 2 MANTES AS 2 3 ODINOT MAEL (J12) 580821 02:25.407 00:02.696

72 C08 J12H1x FINAL B 3 VERSAILLES CN 1 5 DAMNJANOVIC JAKOV (J12) 592175 02:30.724 00:08.013

72 C08 J12H1x FINAL B 4 JOINVILLE AMJ 7 6 KUDRICKS ADRIAN (J12) 595259 02:31.535 00:08.824

72 C08 J12H1x FINAL B 5 MANTES AS 1 2 BELVAS GASPARD (J12) 538699 02:34.630 00:11.919

72 C08 J12H1x FINAL B 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 6 1 PAUL ALEXANDRE (J12) 582380 02:35.553 00:12.842

73 C08 J12H1x FINAL A 1 SN OISE 1 4 PROTAT CACLIN MATHIEU  (J12) 584859 02:12.813

73 C08 J12H1x FINAL A 2 SAINT-MAUR SACSM 1 5 MALEY PAUL  (J12) 579025 02:15.328 00:02.515

73 C08 J12H1x FINAL A 3 MEAUX CN 1 2 LELOUP LOUIS  (J12) 558707 02:15.665 00:02.852

73 C08 J12H1x FINAL A 4 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 1 ABARA JALIL (J12) 598379 02:17.681 00:04.868

73 C08 J12H1x FINAL A 5 MELUN CN 1 3 NABOT LIAM  (J12) 511613 02:18.463 00:05.650

73 C08 J12H1x FINAL A 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 6 GANGA BELLIDON VIVIAN  (J12) 573238 02:19.840 00:07.027

74 C09 J12F1x FINAL B 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 4 DROUILLY AGATHE (J12) 593760 02:49.395

74 C09 J12F1x FINAL B 2 MANTES AS 2 2 BOUDJELLAL SIRINE (J12) 583281 02:51.773 00:02.378

74 C09 J12F1x FINAL B 3 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 3 MAZE DEVOUGES COLINE (J12) 595276 02:54.736 00:05.341

75 C09 J12F1x FINAL A 1 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 3 COLONNACECCALDI MELINE (J12) 597709 02:15.627

75 C09 J12F1x FINAL A 2 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 5 HAYTAYAN SARAH (J12) 591729 02:23.449 00:07.822

75 C09 J12F1x FINAL A 3 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 4 HEBERT JULIE (J12) 597136 02:24.577 00:08.950

75 C09 J12F1x FINAL A 4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1 2 ALEONARD ISAURE (J12) 584390 02:29.811 00:14.184

75 C09 J12F1x FINAL A 5 NOISY LE GRAND ASLM 1 6 PHAM SANDRA (J11) 580622 02:40.637 00:25.010

75 C09 J12F1x FINAL A 6 BOULOGNE 92 1 1 PAMPIN ANNE-COLOMBE (J12) 578925 02:41.081 00:25.454

75.5 C10 SF1x PR3-ID CD FINAL A 1 BOULOGNE 92 1 7 LEROUX TARA Sénior -23 590781 02:09.606


